
District Liaison Phone Ext Email
ACCESS/OCDE Wendy Rogan (714) 836-1563 6420 wrogan@ocde.us

ACCESS/OCDE -Skyview School Site Mickey Dela Cruz (714) 245-6429 mdelacruz@ocde.us

Anaheim Elementary SD Rosa Fisher (714) 517-7117 2784 rfisher@aesd.org

Anaheim UHSD Adela Cruz (714) 999-7734 cruz_ad@auhsd.us

Brea Olinda USD Alejandra Velez (714) 990-7820 alejandra.velez@bousd.us 

Buena Park SD Madeline Morrison (714) 552-8412 mmorrison@bpsd.us

Capistrano USD Margarita Vivas (949) 234-9297 mavivas@capousd.org

Centralia SD Dr. Olga Rios (714) 228-3176 olga_rios@cesd.us

Cypress SD Tandy Taylor (714) 220-5782 ttaylor@cypsd.org

Fountain Valley SD Erin Bains (714) 843-3200 bainse@fvsd.us

Fullerton Joint UHSD Stephany Grigorov (714) 870-2838 sgrigorov@fjuhsd.org

Fullerton SD Rossana Fonseca (714) 447-7528 rossana_fonseca@myfsd.org

Fullerton SD Grace Cortez (714) 447-7488 grace_cortez@myfsd.org

Garden Grove USD Marvin Atkins (714) 663-6391 matkinsjr@ggusd.us

Huntington Beach City SD Megan Kempner (714) 964-8888 2045 mkempner@hbcsd.us

Huntington Beach UHSD Courtney Spelber (714) 903-7000 50430 cspelber@hbuhsd.edu

Huntington Beach UHSD Elena Inurreta (714) 903-7000 504314 einurreta@hbuhsd.edu

Irvine USD Elana Lesse (949) 936-5219 elanalesse@iusd.org

La Habra City SD Demetrio Nava (562) 690-2305      80801 dnava@lahabraschools.org

Laguna Beach USD Betsy Kannenberg (949) 497-7700 5231 ekannenberg@lbusd.org

Laguna Beach USD Ivonne Redard (949) 497-7700 5328 iredard@lbusd.org

Los Alamitos USD Evelyn Garcia (562) 799-4700 80412 egarcia@losal.org

Lowell Joint SD Rhonda Overby (562) 902-4295 roverby@ljsd.org

Lowell Joint SD Jennifer Jackson (562) 902-4295 jjackson@ljsd.org 

Magnolia SD Cristina Keller (714) 713-5353 ckeller@magnoliasd.org

Newport-Mesa USD Lorena Rubio (714) 424-8915 lrubio@nmusd.us

Ocean View SD Tim Biland (714) 847-2551 1360 tbiland@ovsd.org

Ocean View SD Erica Moran (714) 847-2551 3411 emoran@ovsd.org

Orange USD Kristine Nelson (714) 628-5424 krnelson@orangeusd.org

Placentia-Yorba Linda USD Karina Luna (714) 986-7028 kaluna@pylusd.org

Saddleback Valley USD Mikey Park (949) 580-3221 Michael.Park@svusd.org

Santa Ana USD Annabel Garsilazo (714) 433-3433 Annabel.Garsilazo@sausd.us

Savanna SD Hipolito Murillo (714) 236-3845 hipolito.murillo@savsd.org

Tustin USD Michelle Everitt (714) 730-7301 51333 meveritt@tustin.k12.ca.us
Westminster SD Maritza Palacios (714) 894-7311 1068 mpalacios@wsdk8.us
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